

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

CRR No.12/2018

c/w

CRA No.4/2018

Date of order: 20.02.2019

Jeet Kour

vs.

Amarjeet Singh

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Kumar Gupta, Judge

Appearing counsel:

For petitioner/appellant (s) : None

For respondent(s) : None

i) Whether approved for reporting in Law Journals etc.: Yes/No

ii) Whether approved for publication in Press: Yes/No

Since the lawyers have abstained from work today in view of the call given by the Bar Association in support of Jammu Bandh, adjourned.

List on 20.03.2019.

(Sanjay Kumar Gupta)
Judge

Jammu:
20.02.2019
Vijay