

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CRR No. 12/2018 c/w 4/2018.

Date of Order: 05.04.2019.

Jeet Kour vs. Amarjeet Singh

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dhiraj Singh Thakur, Judge

For the appellant(s)/petitioner(s) : None.

For the respondent(s) : None.

- | | | | |
|-----|---|---|----------|
| i. | Whether approved for reporting in Press/Media | : | Yes/No |
| ii. | Whether to be reported in Digest/Journal | : | Yes/ No. |
-

Awaiting learned counsel for the parties, adjourned.

List again on 10.5.2019.

**(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge**

Jammu

05.04.2019

(Naresh)