

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

CRR No. 12/2018

c/w

CRA No. 04/2018

Jeet Kour

.....Petitioner (s)

Through :- None.

V/s

Amarjeet Singh

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the parties, adjourned.

List again 15.11.2019.

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

JAMMU

16.09.2019

(Ram Krishan)