

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

(Through video conferencing at Jammu)

CRR No. 12/2018

in

CRA No. 4/2018

Jeet Kour

.....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Suni Sethi, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Ankesh Chandel, Advocate in
CRA No. 4/2018.

V/s

Amarjeet Singh

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. L.K. Sharma, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Mohit Kumar, Advocate in
CRA No. 4/2018.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

CRR No. 12/2018

None appears.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

CRA No. 4/2018

At request, adjourned.

List on 08.12.2020.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
03.11.2020
Shirvaalee