

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CRR No. 12/2018

c/w

CRA No. 4/2018

Jeet Kour

...Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Sunil Sethi, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Ankesh Chandel, Advocate for appellant
in CRA No. 4/2018
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Advocate for appellant in
CRR No. 12/2018

v/s

Amarjeet Singh

.....Respondent(s)

Through :-

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

At the request of learned counsel for appellant in CRR No. 12/2018,
adjourned. List on 02.06.2021.

**(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
06.04.2021
Paramjeet