

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRR No. 12/2018 in
CRA No. 4/2018

Jeet Kour

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through:- Ms. Jyoti Salaria, Advocate.

 V/s

Amarjeet Singh

...Respondent(s)

Through:-Mr. Ankesh Chandel, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

Record stands received.

List both the matters for consideration on 24.08.2022.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

Jammu
01.06.2022
Renu

