

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRR 12/2018

in

CRA 4/2018

Jeet Kour

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

Amarjeet Singh

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Ankesh Chandel, Adv. vice
Mr. Sunil Sethi, Sr. Adv.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Await appearance of learned counsel for the petitioner.

List again on 01.11.2022.

**(Mohan Lal)
Judge**

Jammu:
06.10.2022
Neha.