

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRR No. 12/2018 in
CRA No. 4/2018

Jeet Kour

....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Advocate.

V/s

Amarjeet Singh

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Ankesh Chandel, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
09.12.2022

Record has not been received. Registry to send a reminder for the same to the court concerned.

List on 20.02.2023.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

Jammu:
09.12.2022
Abinash