

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case No. CRR No. 12/2018

c/w

CRA No. 4/2018

Jeet Kour

.....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: None.

Vs

Amarjeet Singh

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sunil Sethi, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Ankesh Chandel, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

24.02.2025

Registrar Judicial is directed to submit the status of the mediation by or
before the next date in terms of order dated 12.07.2023.

List on 16.04.2025.



**(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge**

Jammu :
24.02.2025
Pawan Chopra