

Sr. No. 22

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRR No. 12/2018 c/w
CRA No. 4/2018

Jeet Kour

.... Petitioner(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

Amarjeet Singh

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Ankesh Chandel, Advocate.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
27.05.2025

Report from the office of the Co-ordinator Mediation and Conciliation Committee, High Court of J&K and Ladakh has been received, which reflects that meditation between the parties has failed.

List for final consideration on 13.08.2025.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

JAMMU
27.05.2025
NEHA-1